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Ticket No. Name
1 Michael King
2 Matt Gooderson
3 William Misiuwianiec-ford
4 Lewis Belletty
5 Lewis Belletty
6 Roy Muckart
7 Martin Burrows
8 Lorraine Dalgleish
9 Neil Battman
11 Damion Morton
12 Michael Simpson
13 Sam Caldwell
14 Aiden Ocallaghan
16 Paul Tongue
17 Chris Davies
18 Neil Battman
20 Andrew Rutherford
21 Gareth Morris
22 Gareth Morris
23 Neil Battman
25 Michael King
26 Andrew West
28 Kevin Weeks
29 Toby Garner
31 Joe Jones
32 Bell Dan
33 Kirk Johnson
34 Toby Garner
35 Mark Russell
36 Damion Morton
39 Gareth Cook
40 Toby Garner
Total: 436 « Draw: September 10, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

41
42
a4
45
46
a7
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
63
65
66
67
70
71
73
75
76
78
79
81
84
85
86

Name
Adrian Phillips

Daniel Jackson
Michael King
Michael King

Shaun Cartwright

Adam Preston
Colin Wilson

Matt Gooderson

Sean Vaughan

Steven Houghton

Matt Gooderson
Paul Noakes

David Baudains

Billy H
Nadine Cuddy
Justin Mawdsley
Bell Dan
Neil Battman
Joe Munsey
Gareth Cook
Toby Garner
Gareth Cook
Neil Battman

Karen Chapman

Jason Ramsey

Tommy Green
Toby Garner

Aiden Ocallaghan
Dan Treanor
Michael King

Kevin Hennigan

James Lewis

LOW ODDS £1000 Tax Free Cash

Ticket No.

87
89
92
93
94
95
96
97
08

101

102

104

106

107

111

114

115

117

121

122

123

124

126

128

129

130

131

132

135

137

138

139

Name

John Gilmour
Matt Gooderson
Jamie Lowrie
Jason Ramsey
Jamie Powell
William Misiuwianiec-ford
Jason Harris
Gareth Bratt
Gareth Cook
Matt Gooderson
Richard Jennings
Steven Houghton
Toby Garner
Paul Noakes
Mario Koutis
Bryan Amos
Gareth Cook
Toby Garner
Roy Muckart
Lewis Belletty
Lee Boyle
Daniel Jackson
Aiden Ocallaghan
Gareth Cook
Samuel Tilley
Damion Morton
Toby Garner
Gareth Bratt
Aiden Ocallaghan
Aoife Maguire
Karl Betteridge
Gareth Cook
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Ticket No. Name
142 Nick Askew
143 Aiden Ocallaghan
146 Andrew West
148 Jordan Wiggett
149 Mitchell Loveridge
150 Gordon Bickerton
151 Neil Battman
153 Chris Gurry
154 Owain Cox
158 Matt Gooderson
159 Michael King
160 Kevin Mothersdale
161 Damion Morton
162 Kevin Greenall
163 Billy H
164 Hannah Gunn
165 Aiden Ocallaghan
167 Aoife Maguire
168 Jamie Lowrie
169 Andrew Rutherford
171 Mags Velasco
172 Lewis Belletty
173 Damion Morton
174 Andrew Rutherford
175 Sam Lindley
177 Neil Battman
178 Kevin Hennigan
179 Matt Gooderson
180 Roy Muckart
181 Peter Tracey
183 Karl Burgess
185 Toby Garner

Total: 436 « Draw: September 10, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

186
187
188
189
190
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
213
214
215
218
219
221
223
224
225

Name

Neil Battman
Andrew West
Tom Atkinson
Adil Munir
Toby Garner
Sean Vaughan
Ryan Noon
Jason Ramsey
Andrew Burnay
Peter Tracey
Darren Barnfield
Mark Russell
James Lewis
Damion Morton
Tom Atkinson
Mario Koutis
Steven Millen
James King
Jamie Stimson
Gareth Cook
Paul Pearson
Jordan Bailey
Darren Barnfield
James King
Scott Crooks
Damion Morton
Mark Russell
lan Warburton
Philip Hunt
Sam Lindley
Steven Houghton

Toby Garner

LOW ODDS £1000 Tax Free Cash

Ticket No.

226
227
228
229
230
232
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
246
247
249
250
251
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Name

Toby Garner
Matthew Hodgkinson
Sam Lindley
Jason Hirst
Mags Velasco
Tristan Davison
Paul Noakes
Christopher Meter
Andrew West
Angelina Aylward
Matthew Beakhust
Daniel Edkins
Lewis Belletty
Gareth Cook
Lewis Belletty
Adam Preston
Sean Marshall
Tom Wilson
Isaac Brydon
Gareth Morris
Leo Sherriff
James Lewis
Jonathan Brown
Darren Barnfield
Steve Grantham
Sam Caldwell
Gordon Bickerton
Pam Smith
Matthew Beakhust
Toby Garner
Andrew West
Natasha Wingfield
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LOW ODDS £1000 Tax Free Cash

=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
264 Paul Banks 306 Andy Mclean 353 Kevin Weeks
265 Steven Houghton 307 Simon Drake 354 Patrick Mckeane
266 Shaun Hennessey 310 Natasha Wingfield 355 Shellie Wright
268 Matt Gooderson 311 Dan Treanor 356 Steve Birchall
269 Tristan Davison 312 Karl Betteridge 357 Andrew West
270 Paul Pearson 313 Aiden Ocallaghan 358 Karl Burgess
271 Aiden Ocallaghan 314 Karl Betteridge 360 Gordon Bickerton
272 Karl Betteridge 315 Gareth Cook 361 Gordon Bickerton
274 Kim Wood 317 Jamie Stimson 362 Rich Frisky
275 Mark Maskell 319 Gareth Cook 363 Aiden Ocallaghan
277 Steve Birchall 320 Gary Sutherland 364 Jamie Lowrie
278 Lewis Belletty 324 Ryan Noon 366 Aiden Ocallaghan
279 David Baudains 326 Lorraine Dalgleish 367 Michael King
280 Shaun Hennessey 327 Aiden Ocallaghan 369 Michael King
281 Rodnick Vassallo 330 Matt Gooderson 370 Hannah Gunn
283 Gordon Bickerton 331 Aiden Ocallaghan 371 Gavin Owen
284 Andrew West 332 Lewis Belletty 372 Steve Grantham
285 Nick Askew 333 Toby Garner 373 Isaac Brydon
286 Matt Gooderson 334 Toby Garner 374 Lewis Belletty
287 Chris Stroud 335 Chris Davies 375 Mitchell Loveridge
288 Jonathan Turner 336 Damion Morton 376 lan Rooney
294 Roy Muckart 337 Tristan Davison 378 Colin Wilson
295 Patrick Mckeane 338 Joanne Cross 379 Mark Russell
296 Toby Garner 340 Lewis Belletty 380 Karl Betteridge
298 Roy Muckart 341 Bryan Amos 381 Matt Gooderson
299 Stephen Blyth 344 Lewis Belletty 382 Jan Allinson
300 Neil Battman 346 Jordan Wiggett 383 Michael King
301 Lewis Belletty 347 Andrew West 384 Jason Ramsey
302 Tony Wright 348 Andrew Burnay 386 Mark Russell
303 Paul Edworthy 350 Matt Gooderson 387 Ben Birchmore
304 Lewis Belletty 351 Michael King 388 Mark Russell
305 Jonathan Turner 352 Gareth Cook 389 Alex Kemp

Total: 436 < Draw: September 10, 2023 9:30 pm Page 3 of 5



""“@REDLINE LOW ODDS £1000 Tax Free Cash
=@ M COMPETITIONS axrreeLas
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

393 Toby Garner 438 Neil Battman 478 Antony Neil
394 James Lewis 440 Christopher Meter 480 Marcus Woods
395 Steve Birchall 441 Paul Pearson 482 Andrew West
397 Mark Russell 442 Gareth Cook 486 Toby Garner
398 Kyle Senior 443 Neil Battman 490 Mal Seward
399 Toby Garner 444 Karl Betteridge 491 Natasha Wingfield
402 Roy Muckart 445 Mark Russell 492 Matt Gooderson
404 Michael White 446 Martin Smith 493 Lewis Belletty
405 Neil Battman 447 Andrew Collings 494 Wayne Passmore
408 Andrew West 448 Paul Noakes 496 Paul Noakes
409 Matt Gooderson 449 Steven Millen 498 Martin Tait
411 Toby Garner 450 Rich Nicholson 499 Gareth Cook
412 Neil Battman 451 Brian Smith 500 Kevin Hennigan
413 Gareth Cook 453 Andrew West 501 Andrew Robertson
414 Mark Russell 455 Damion Morton 503 Jonathan Turner
415 Chris Davies 456 Wayne Passmore 504 Gareth Cook
416 Aiden Ocallaghan 457 Bryan Amos 506 James Lewis
419 Mark Russell 458 Lewis Belletty 508 Damion Morton
421 Wayne Passmore 459 Mark Maskell 509 Aiden Ocallaghan
422 Lewis Belletty 460 Gordon Bickerton 510 Toby Garner
423 Toby Garner 462 Aiden Ocallaghan 511 Daniel Jackson
425 Shaun Hennessey 463 Lewis Belletty 512 Rich Nicholson
426 Michael King 466 Matt Gooderson 514 Andrew Burnay
427 Toby Garner 467 Toby Garner 516 Ryan Noon
428 Gareth Cook 468 James Lewis 518 Mark Maskell
430 Martin Darren 469 Andrew West 519 Steve Houghton
431 Adil Munir 470 Shellie Wright 522 Gavin Taylor
433 Hannah Gunn 471 Tom Atkinson 523 Lewis Belletty
434 Marcus Woods 472 Michael King 525 Mark Longrigg
435 Mags Velasco 473 Matt Gooderson 527 Carly Reeves
436 Steve Grantham 474 Michael King 528 Natasha Wingfield
437 David Baudains 476 Mark Longrigg 529 John Gilmour

Total: 436 < Draw: September 10, 2023 9:30 pm Page 4 of 5
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Ticket No.

531
533
534
535
536
538
539
540
542
544
545
546
547
548
549
551
552
554
555
557
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
573

Total: 436

Name

Toby Garner
Wesley Potter
Karl Burgess
Adam Preston
Adil Munir
Andrew West
Christopher Meter
Steven Jones
Lewis Belletty
Angelina Aylward
Marcus Woods
Lewis Belletty
Toby Garner
Toby Garner
Shaun Cartwright
Angelina Aylward
Gareth Cook
Aoife Maguire
Nick Askew
Jonathan Barbara
Matthew Beakhust
Neil Battman
Isaac Brydon
Mitchell Loveridge
Rich Nicholson
Mario Koutis
Joe Jones
Patrick Mckeane
Christopher Keith
Gareth Cook
Roy Muckart
Neil Battman

Draw: September 10, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

574
578
579
581
582
583
584
585
587
588
589
590
591
592
594
595
596
597
598
599

Name
Shellie Wright

Ben Birchmore
Billy H
Toby Garner
Carly Reeves
Paul Banks
Craig Haywood
Paul Noakes
Mark Longrigg
Kevin Weeks
Paul Tongue
Toby Garner
Lorraine Dalgleish
Matt Gooderson
James King
Shaun Cartwright
Gareth Cook
Paul Tongue
Mark Adamson
Roy Muckart

LOW ODDS £1000 Tax Free Cash
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